
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

S2 DATES 
S2 Tracking Report 

W/C 30th September 

S2  Curriculum Choice Evening 

Thurs 23rd January 

S2 Report 

W/C 27th January  

S2  Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 27th February  

S2 Options Choice Day 

Tuesday 11th March 

S2 Tracking Report 

W/C 26th May  

S1 DATES 
S1 How can I help my Child? 

Thurs 29th August 

S1 Tracking Report 

W/C 30th September 

S1 Parents’ Meeting 

Tuesday 8th October    

S1 Tracking Report 

W/C 24th Feb 

S1 Report 

W/C 23rd June 

HOLIDAYS 

Reopen- Wed 14h August 2024 

September Holiday 

Last day of sch -Thurs 26th  Sept 2024 

Re-open – Tues 1st Oct 2024 

October Holiday 

Last day of sch – Thurs 10th Oct 2024 

Re-open – Mon 21st Oct 2024 

Christmas Holiday  

Last day of sch – Fri 20th Dec 2024 

Re-open – Mon 6th Jan 2025 

February Holiday  

Last day of sch – Fri 14th Feb 2025 

(In-service – Wed 19th Feb 2025) 

Re-open – Thurs 20th Feb 2025 

Spring Holiday 

Last day-Fri 4th April 2025 

Re-open – Tues 22nd April 2025 

May Day 

Last day of sch  – Fri 2nd May 2025 

May Day- Mon 5th May 2025 

(In-service – Tues 6th May 2025) 

Re-open – Wed 7th May 2025 

May Weekend 

Last day of sch-Thurs 22nd May 2025 

Re-open – Tues 27th May 2025 

Summer Holiday 

Close – Wed 25th June 2025 

S3 DATES 
S3 How can I help my Child? 

Thurs 29th August 

S3 Tracking Report 

W/C 7th October 

S3 Parents’ Evening  

Thursday 14th November 

S3 Tracking Report 

W/C 24th March  

S3 Assessments 

Month of June  

S3 Report 

W/C 26th May  

S5/6 DATES 
Virtual Higher Education 

Evening 

Thurs 22nd Aug (Deadline for 

UCAS-29th Nov)  

S5/6 Tracking Report 

W/C 2nd Dec  

S5/6 Parents’ Evening 

12th Dec 

S5/6 prelims 

Mon 20th Jan – 7th Feb 

S5/6 Tracking Report 

W/C 3rd March 

S5 Options Choice Day 

Tues 25th  Feb  

S5/6 Report 

W/C 10th March  

S4 DATES 
S4 Tracking Report 

W/C 16th Sept  

S4 Parents’ Evening 

Thurs 19th Sept  

S4 Work Experience 

W/C 7th Oct 

S4 Tracking Report 

W/C 16th Dec 

Prelim assessments 

Mon 18th Nov – Fri 29th Nov 

S4  Curriculum Choice Evening 

Thurs 23rd Jan 

S4 Report 

W/C 20th Jan  

S4 Options Choice Day 

Thurs 30th  Jan 

S4 Tracking Report 

W/C 3rd March  

OTHER DATES 
S1/S3/S5 Photographs- 20th August 

Launch of clubs- 27th August 

Family Wellbeing Evening-24th October 

Ghost Tour- 30th October 

Christmas Panto for families- 4th & 5th December  

Christmas Jumper Day, Fayre & values celebration- 20th December  

College applications for S4/5/6- 6th Jan onwards 

HPV immunisations & Teenage Booster-TBC by NHS 

Timetable change- 2nd June  

S1/2/3 Learner Award Ceremonies – 5th June 

P7 Parents’ Information- 10th June  

Graduation and Prom-19th June  

Celebrating Success Evening- 12th June  

Celebrating values/HWB day –23rd June   

BARRHEAD HIGH 

SCHOOL 

 

IMPORTANT 

DATES 

Aug-June 2024-25 
 

PARENT COUNCIL 

MEETINGS/ FAMILY 

LEARNING 
Mon 2nd Sept 2024, 7pm 

Mon 21st Oct 2024, 7pm 

Mon 18th Nov, 2024 7pm 

     Mon 13th Jan 2025, 7pm 

 Mon 28th April 2025, 7pm 

     Mon 2nd June 2025, 7pm 

 

Please note dates may change if 

required. Monthly bulletin will 

highlight events for the month.  

 


